Capacitor Starting Synchronous Geared Motor
NSR110 Series
R
Reversible
S
yn
ch
ro
n
o
u
s
2006 - 2007 Copy Right Reserved @ Nostop Motor Group
Rated
Volt.
Rated
Freq'y
Output
Speed
Input
Current
Input
Power
Max.
Torque
Rated
Torque
Start
Torque
Capacitor G.W.
(VAC) (Hz) (rpm) (A) (W) (Nm) (Nm) (Nm) (μF/V) (Kgs)
NSR110-060-5 1 220 50 60 0.50 90 5.50 5.00 2.00 T9.2/400 6.0
NSR110-060 1 220 50 60 0.55 110 6.00 5.60 2.70 4.0/400 6.0
NSR110-060-2 3 220 50 60 0.65 120 7.50 7.00 3.50 6.0
NSR110-060-3 3 380 50 60 0.38 120 7.50 7.00 3.50 6.0
NSR110-115-5 1 220 50 115 0.60 110 3.80 3.40 1.60 T9.8/400 6.0
NSR110-115 1 220 50 115 0.60 110 4.00 3.60 1.70 4.0/400 6.0
NSR110-115-2 3 220 50 115 0.70 130 6.00 5.40 2.70 6.0
NSR110-115-3 3 380 50 115 0.40 130 6.00 5.40 2.70 6.0
Model Ph.